
R  Bell Cecil Bell E2.708 (512) 463-0650 (281) 259-3700 cecil.bell@house.texas.gov 18230 F.M. 1488, MagnoliaSte. 302, 77354
R  Hefner Cole Hefner E2.718 (512) 463-0271 cole.hefner@house.texas.gov P.O. Box 167 Mount Pleasant, 75456
R  Schaefer Matt Schaefer GN.8 (512) 463-0584 (903) 592-0900 matt.schaefer@house.texas.gov 200 E. Ferguson St., Tyler Ste. 506, 75702
R  Harrison Brian E. Harrison E2.704 (512) 463-0516 Brian.Harrison@house.texas.gov P.O. Box 2910 Austin, 78768
R  Toth Steve Toth E1.404 (512) 463-0797 (346) 220-0300 steve.toth@house.texas.gov 25700 Interstate Hwy. 45, SpringSte. 100, 77386
R  Metcalf Will Metcalf 1N.7 (512) 463-0726 (936) 539-0068 will.metcalf@house.texas.gov 1835 Spirit of Texas Way, Conroe Ste. 100, 77301
R  Gerdes Stan Gerdes E2.816 (512) 463-0682 john.cryier@house.texas.gov P.O. Box 2910 Austin, 78768
R  Troxclair Ellen Troxclair E1.208 (512) 463-0490 Ellen.Troxclair@house.texas.gov P.O. Box 2910 Austin, 78768
R  Wilson Terry Wilson E2.722 (512) 463-0309 (512) 843-7728 terry.wilson@house.texas.gov 710 Main St., Georgetown Ste. 242, 78626
R  Leo-Wilson Terri Leo-Wilson E2.720 (512) 463-0502 Terri.Leo-Wilson@house.texas.gov P.O. Box 2910 Austin, 78768
R  Bonnen Greg Bonnen E2.502 (512) 463-0729 (281) 338-0924 greg.bonnen@house.texas.gov P.O. Box 1183 Friendswood, 77549
R  Vasut Cody T. Vasut E2.712 (512) 463-0564 (979) 848-1770 cody.vasut@house.texas.gov 222 N. Velasco St., Angelton Suite 25, 77515
R  Jetton Jacey Jetton E1.220 (512) 463-0710 (281) 240-0342 jacey.jetton@house.texas.gov 1108 Soldiers Field Dr., Sugar Land Suite 100, 77479
R  Gates Gary Gates E2.506 (512) 463-0657 gary.gates@house.texas.gov 22310 Grand Corner Dr. Katy, 77494
R  Morrison Geanie W. Morrison 1W.6 (512) 463-0456 (361) 572-0196 genie.morrison@house.texas.gov P.O. Box 4642 Victoria, 77903
R  Guillen Ryan Guillen 3N.6 (512) 463-0416 (956) 716-4838 ryan.guillen@house.texas.gov 100 North F.M. 3167, Rio GrandeSte. 212 City, 78582
R  Hunter Todd Hunter 1W.5 (512) 463-0672 (361) 949-4603 todd.hunter@house.texas.gov 15217 S.P.I. Dr., Corpus Christi Ste. 205, 78418
D  Muñoz Sergio Munoz 1W.3 (512) 463-0704 (956) 584-8999 sergio.munoz@house.texas.gov 121 E. Tom Landry Mission, 78572
R  Lopez Janie Lopez E2.802 (512) 463-0640 Janie.Lopez@house.texas.gov P.O. Box 2910 Austin, 78768
R  Lozano J.M. Lozano 1W.4 (512) 463-0463 (361) 643-0063 jose.lozano@house.texas.gov 1512-A Wildcat, Portland Ste. 106, 78374
R  Harris Caroline Harris E E1.312 (512) 463-0670 Caroline.Harris@house.texas.gov P.O. Box 2910 Austin, 78768
R  Anderson Charles "Doc" Anderson 1N.8 (512) 463-0135 (254) 754-3892 doc.anderson@house.texas.gov 900 Austin Ave., Waco Ste. 804, 76701
R  Hayes Richard Hayes E2.302 (512) 463-0556 Richard.Hayes@house.texas.gov P.O. Box 2910 Austin, 78768
R  Bumgarner Benjamin Bumgarner E1.418 (512) 463-0688 Benjamin.Bumgarner@house.texas.gov P.O. Box 2910 Austin, 78768
R  Stucky Lynn Stucky E2.822 (512) 463-0582 (940) 243-0230 lynn.stucky@house.texas.gov 400 West Oak, Denton Ste. 106, 76201
R  Shaheen Matt Shaheen E1.320 (512) 463-0594 (469) 642-8708 matt.shaheen@house.texas.gov 5304 W. Plano Pkwy., Plano Ste. 2, 75093
R  Leach Jeff Leach GN.11 (512) 463-0544 (972) 424-1419 jeff.leach@house.texas.gov P.O. Box 866186 Plano, 75086
R  Frank James Frank 4S.2 (512) 463-0534 (940) 767-1700 james.frank@house.texas.gov 1206 Hatton Rd. Wichita Falls, 76302
R  Isaac Carrie Isaac E2.702 (512) 463-0325 carrie.isaac@house.texas.gov P.O. Box 2910 Austin, 78768
R  Craddick Tom Craddick 1W.9 (512) 463-0500 (432) 682-3000 tom.craddick@house.texas.gov 500 West Texas, Midland Ste. 880, 79701
R  Burrows Dustin Burrows E2.610 (512) 463-0542 (806) 795-0635 dustin.burrows@house.texas.gov 10507 Quaker Ave. Lubbock, 79424
R  Tepper Carl Tepper E1.316 (512) 463-0676 Carl.Tepper@house.texas.gov P.O. Box 2910 Austin, 78768
R  Kitzman Stan Kitzman E2.716 (512) 463-0604 Stan.Kitzman@house.texas.gov P.O. Box 2910 Austin, 78768
R  Smithee John T. Smithee 1W.10 (512) 463-0702 (806) 372-3327 john.smithee@house.texas.gov 320 S. Polk, 1st Floor, Amarillo Lobby Box 28, 79101
R  Noble Candy Noble E1.414 (512) 463-0186 (972) 423-6542 candy.noble@house.texas.gov 206 N. Murphy Rd. Murphy, 75094
R  Klick Stephanie Klick E2.504 (512) 463-0599 (817) 281-0079 stephanie.klick@house.texas.gov P.O. Box 7592 Fort Worth, 76111
R  Schatzline Nate Schatzline E1.410 (512) 463-0562 Nate.Schatzline@house.texas.gov P.O. Box 2910 Austin, 78768
R  Tinderholt Tony Tinderholt E1.420 (512) 463-0624 (817) 478-5000 tony.tinderholt@house.texas.gov 4381 W. Green Oaks Blvd., Arlington Ste. 107, 76016
R  Goldman Craig Goldman E2.510 (512) 463-0608 (817) 920-5912 craig.goldman@house.texas.gov P.O. Box 100039 Fort Worth, 76185
R  Capriglione Giovanni Capriglione E1.506 (512) 463-0690 (817) 431-5339 giovanni.capriglione@house.texas.gov P.O. Box 770 Keller, 76244
R  Patterson Jared Patterson E1.310 (512) 463-0694 (214) 494-6498 jared.patterson@house.texas.gov 5533 F.M. 423, FriscoSte. 503, 75034
R  Meyer Morgan Meyer GN.12 (512) 463-0367 (469) 554-0428 morgan.meyer@house.texas.gov 3131 McKinney Ave. Dallas, 75204
R  Button Angie Chen Button GW.7 (512) 463-0486 (972) 234-8980 angie.chen button@house.texas.gov 1201 International Pkwy, Richardson Ste. 130, 75081
R  Dorazio Mark Dorazio E1.416 (512) 463-0646 Mark.Dorazio@house.texas.gov P.O. Box 2910 Austin, 78768
R  Harless Sam Harless E2.810 (512) 463-0496 (281) 251-0194 sam.harless@house.texas.gov 6630 Cypresswood Dr., Spring Ste. 150, 77379
R  Cunningham Charles Cunningham E2.402 (512) 463-0520 charles.cunningham@house.texas.gov P.O. Box 2910 Austin, 78768
R  Cain Briscoe Cain E2.706 (512) 463-0733 (281) 420-1588 briscoe.cain@house.texas.gov 606 Rollingbrook Dr., Baytown Ste. 1E, 77521
R  Paul Dennis Paul GN.10 (512) 463-0734 (281) 488-8900 dennis.paul@house.texas.gov 17225 El Camino Real Blvd., Houston Ste. 415, 77058
R  Oliverson M.D. Tom Oliverson E2.408 (512) 463-0661 (281) 955-5152 tom.oliverson@house.texas.gov 12345 Jones Rd., Houston Ste. 221, 77070
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R  Schofield Mike Schofield E2.418 (512) 463-0528 (281) 492-0684 mike.schofield@house.texas.gov 22910 Colonial Pkwy, Katy Ste.1001, 77449
R  Hull Lacey Hull E1.322 (512) 463-0727 (713) 647-0042 lacey.hull@house.texas.gov 10190 Katy Fwy., Houston Suite 555G, 77043
R  Swanson Valoree Swanson E2.710 (512) 463-0572 (281) 257-4222 valoree.swanson@house.texas.gov 23008 Northcrest Dr. Spring, 77389
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